

Senate		House
	·	110 400
	•	
	•	
	•	
	•	
	•	
enator Brodeur mov	ved the following:	
enator Brodeur mov	ved the following:	
	ved the following: ent to Amendment (693118)	(with title
Senate Amendme		(with title
Senate Amendme		(with title
Senate Amendme	ent to Amendment (693118)	(with title
Senate Amendme mendment) Delete line 74	ent to Amendment (693118)	(with title
Senate Amendment) mendment) Delete line 74 nd insert:	ent to Amendment (693118)	
Senate Amendment) mendment) Delete line 74 nd insert: Section 11. Th	ent to Amendment (693118) 47	
Senate Amendment) mendment) Delete line 74 nd insert: Section 11. Th	ent to Amendment (693118) 47	
Senate Amendment) Delete line 74 nd insert: Section 11. The hall initiate	ent to Amendment (693118) 47 ne Department of Environmen	ntal Protection
Delete line 74 Ind insert: Section 11. The shall initiate	ent to Amendment (693118) 47 ne Department of Environment FITLE AMENDMEN	ntal Protection



12	and insert:			
13	requiring the Department of Environmental Protection			
14	to initiate rulemaking by a			